

Exhibit A

Bid 24-493 Road Construction - Minor Analysis

Bid 24-493 Road Construction - Minor Analysis					Ajax Paving		Central Concrete Products	
Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
1	102-3	CY	20	COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
2	104-1	SY	100	ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS / ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
3	104-10-3	LF	500	SEDIMENT BARRIER	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
4	104-11	LF	50	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
5	104-12	LF	50	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER - NYLON REINFORCED PVC	\$9.50	\$475.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
6	110-7-1	EA	3	MAILBOX (FURNISH AND INSTALL SINGLE)	\$160.00	\$480.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
7	120-1	CY	300	REGULAR EXCAVATION	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
8	120-6	CY	200	EMBANKMENT	\$27.00	\$5,400.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
9	121-70	CY	10	FLOWABLE FILL	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
10	160-4	SY	900	TYPE B STABILIZATION	\$32.00	\$28,800.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00
11	285-701	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 1) (LIMEROCK, LBR 100) (4")	\$27.00	\$8,100.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00
12	285-701	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 1) (RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, LBR 150) (4")	\$31.00	\$9,300.00	\$34.00	\$10,200.00
13	285-701	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 1) (TYPE B-12.5) (4")	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00
14	285-706	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 6) (LIMEROCK, LBR 100) (8")	\$41.00	\$12,300.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00
15	285-706	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 6) (RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, LBR 150) (8")	\$56.00	\$16,800.00	\$46.00	\$13,800.00
16	285-706	SY	300	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 6) (TYPE B-12.5) (5")	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00
17	285-709	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 9) (LIMEROCK, LBR 100) (10")	\$37.00	\$18,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
18	285-709	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 9) (RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, LBR 150) (10")	\$59.00	\$29,500.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
19	285-709	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 9) (TYPE B-12.5) (6")	\$66.00	\$33,000.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
20	285-711	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 11) (LIMEROCK LBR 100) (12")	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$44.00	\$22,000.00
21	285-711	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 11) (RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, LBR 150) (12")	\$53.00	\$26,500.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
22	285-711	SY	500	OPTIONAL BASE (BASE GROUP 11) (TYPE B - 12.5) (7")	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
23	327-70-1	SY	1,000	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
24	327-70-6	SY	1,000	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1.5" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
25	327-70-5	SY	1,000	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00
26	327-70-8	SY	1,000	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2.5" AVERAGE DEPTH	\$5.50	\$5,500.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
27	334-1-13	TN	100	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (TRAFFIC C)	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
28	337-7-82	TN	100	ASPHALT FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$235.00	\$23,500.00
29	337-7-83	TN	100	ASPHALT FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00
30	339-1	TN	10	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
31	350-30-13	SY	319	CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR ROUNDABOUT APRON, 12" DEPTH	\$110.00	\$35,090.00	\$300.00	\$95,700.00
32	400-0-11	CY	20	CONCRETE CLASS NS, GRAVITY WALL INDEX 400-011	\$810.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
33	400-2-11	CY	25	CLASS II CONCRETE (RETAINING WALLS)	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00
34	415-1-3	LB	1,500	REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALLS)	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.25	\$3,375.00
35	425-1-521	EA	5	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE C) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
36	425-1-522	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE C) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$8,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
37	425-1-523	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE C) (J BOT UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00
38	425-1-524	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE C) (J BOT OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
39	425-1-541	EA	5	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE D) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,300.00	\$21,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00
40	425-1-542	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE D) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00
41	425-1-543	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE D) (J BOT UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
42	425-1-544	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE D) (J BOT OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$10,900.00	\$32,700.00	\$14,000.00	\$42,000.00
43	425-1-551	EA	5	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE E) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$6,200.00	\$31,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00
44	425-1-552	EA	3	INLETS (DITCH BOTTOM TYPE E) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$6,200.00	\$18,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
45	425-1-351	EA	5	INLETS (CURB TYPE P-5) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00
46	425-1-361	EA	3	INLETS (CURB TYPE P-6) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$5,100.00	\$15,300.00	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00
47	425-1-451	EA	3	INLETS (CURB TYPE J-5) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
48	425-1-461	EA	3	INLETS (CURB TYPE J-6) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$6,600.00	\$19,800.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
49	425-2-041	EA	4	MANHOLES (P-7) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
50	425-2-061	EA	4	MANHOLES (P-8) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
51	425-2-071	EA	3	MANHOLES (J-7) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
52	425-2-091	EA	3	MANHOLES (J-8) (UNDER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$6,100.00	\$18,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
53	425-2-042	EA	3	MANHOLES (P-7) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
54	425-2-062	EA	3	MANHOLES (P-8) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
55	425-2-072	EA	3	MANHOLES (J-7) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$7,100.00	\$21,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
56	425-2-092	EA	3	MANHOLES (J-8) (OVER 10 FT DEPTH)	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$39,000.00
57	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (15")	\$82.00	\$6,150.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
58	430-17	LF	100	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (18")	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
59	430-17	LF	100	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (24")	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
60	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (30")	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$160.00	\$12,000.00
61	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (36")	\$140.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
62	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (42")	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$245.00	\$12,250.00
63	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (48")	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
64	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (54")	\$270.00	\$13,500.00	\$370.00	\$18,500.00
65	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (60")	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$450.00	\$22,500.00
66	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ROUND) (72")	\$280.00	\$14,000.00	\$800.00	\$40,000.00
67	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (15")	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$110.00	\$8,250.00
68	430-17	LF	100	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (18")	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00
69	430-17	LF	100	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (24")	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$185.00	\$18,500.00
70	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (30")	\$110.00	\$8,250.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
71	430-17	LF	75	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (36")	\$130.00	\$9,750.00	\$330.00	\$24,750.00
72	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (42")	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$415.00	\$20,750.00
73	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (48")	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
74	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (54")	\$290.00	\$14,500.00	\$625.00	\$31,250.00
75	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (60")	\$340.00	\$17,000.00	\$770.00	\$38,500.00
76	430-17	LF	50	PIPE CULVERT (RCP) (ELIP/ARCH) (72")	\$360.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$60,000.00
77	430-830	CY	10	PIPE FILLING AND PLUGGING - PLACE OUT OF SERVICE	\$430.00	\$4,300.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
78	430-982-123	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (15")	\$880.00	\$3,520.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
79	430-982-125	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (18")	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
80	430-982-129	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (24")	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00
81	430-982-133	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (30")	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
82	430-982-138	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (36")	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00
83	430-982-140	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (42")	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,100.00	\$15,300.00
84	430-982-141	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (48")	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00
85	430-982-142	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (54")	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
86	430-982-143	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (60")	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$13,500.00	\$40,500.00
87	430-982-145	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ROUND) (72")	\$8,700.00	\$26,100.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00
88	430-982-623	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (15")	\$880.00	\$3,520.00	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00
89	430-982-625	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (18")	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00
90	430-982-629	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (24")	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
91	430-982-633	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (30")	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
92	430-982-638	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (36")	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00
93	430-982-640	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (42")	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00
94	430-982-641	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (48")	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
95	430-982-642	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (54")	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
96	430-982-643	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (60")	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
97	430-982-645	EA	3	MITERED END SECTION (CROSS DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (72")	\$8,600.00	\$25,800.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00
98	430-984-123	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (15")	\$930.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00
99	430-984-125	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (18")	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00
100	430-984-129	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (24")	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00
101	430-984-133	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (30")	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00
102	430-984-138	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (36")	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,300.00	\$17,200.00
103	430-984-140	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (42")	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00
104	430-984-141	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (48")	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$6,600.00	\$26,400.00
105	430-984-142	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (54")	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$41,200.00
106	430-984-143	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (60")	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00	\$13,500.00	\$54,000.00
107	430-984-145	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ROUND) (72")	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$66,000.00
108	430-984-623	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (15")	\$940.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,250.00
109	430-984-625	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (18")	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00
110	430-984-629	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (24")	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$10,750.00
111	430-984-633	EA	5	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (30")	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
112	430-984-638	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (36")	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$21,600.00
113	430-984-640	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (42")	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00
114	430-984-641	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (48")	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$27,600.00
115	430-984-642	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (54")	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$35,600.00
116	430-984-643	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (60")	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$11,500.00	\$46,000.00
117	430-984-645	EA	4	MITERED END SECTION (SIDE DRAIN) (ELIP/ARCH) (72")	\$8,600.00	\$34,400.00	\$11,500.00	\$46,000.00
118	436-1-1	LF	150	TRENCH DRAIN (STANDARD)	\$260.00	\$39,000.00	\$500.00	\$75,000.00
119	520-1-007	LF	400	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TYPE E)	\$29.00	\$11,600.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
120	520-1-010	LF	400	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TYPE F)	\$31.00	\$12,400.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
121	520-2-4	LF	208	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	\$30.00	\$6,240.00	\$34.00	\$7,072.00
122	520-2-8	LF	286	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE RA	\$75.00	\$21,450.00	\$38.00	\$10,868.00
123	520-5-11	LF	100	TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE - TYPE I, 4' WIDE	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
124	520-5-41	LF	100	TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONCRETE - TYPE IV, 4' WIDE	\$79.00	\$7,900.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
125	522-1	SY	150	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
126	522-2	SY	75	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	\$77.00	\$5,775.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00
127	524-1-001	SY	100	CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT (NON-REINFORCED) (3" THICK)	\$99.00	\$9,900.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
128	524-1-002	SY	100	CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT (NON-REINFORCED) (4" THICK)	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
129	524-1-029	SY	100	CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT (REINFORCED) (4" THICK)	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
130	527-2	SF	25	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	\$56.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
131	530-3-004	TN	10	RIPRAP - RUBBLE (DITCH LINING) (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
132	530-74	TN	7	BEDDING STONE	\$180.00	\$1,260.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
133	550-10-110	LF	200	FENCING, TYPE A, STANDARD, 0.0'-5.0'	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
134	550-10-210	LF	200	FENCING, TYPE B, STANDARD FEATURES, 0.0-5.0'	\$27.00	\$5,400.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
135	550-10-218	LF	200	FENCING (TYPE B) (0.0 - 5.0' HEIGHT) (RESET EXISTING)	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
136	550-10-220	LF	200	FENCING, TYPE B, STANDARD FEATURES, 5.1-6.0'	\$32.00	\$6,400.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
137	550-10-228	LF	200	FENCING (TYPE B) (5.1 - 6.0' HEIGHT) (RESET EXISTING)	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
138	550-10-118	LF	200	FENCING (TYPE A) (0.0 - 5.0' HEIGHT) (RESET EXISTING)	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
139	570-1-1	SY	500	PERFORMANCE TURF (SEED AND MULCH)	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
140	570-1-2	SY	500	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD) (BAHIA)	\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
141	570-1-2	SY	500	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD) (ST. AUGUSTINE)	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
142	700-1-111	EA	5	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I, GROUT MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF	\$440.00	\$2,200.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
143	700-1-112	EA	5	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I, GROUT MOUNT, 12 TO 20 SF	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
144	700-1-500	ES	5	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE	\$430.00	\$2,150.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
145	700-1-60	EA	5	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	\$62.00	\$310.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
146	700-2-111	EA	4	MULTI-COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I, GROUT MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00

Bid Item #	FDOT Item #	Units	Approx Qty	Item	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)	Unit Price	Total Amount (Unit Price X Approx Qty)
147	700-2-112	EA	3	MULTI-COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I, GROUND MOUNT, 12 TO 20 SF	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00
148	705-10-1	EA	4	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE 1)	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
149	705-10-2	EA	4	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE 2)	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
150	706-1-3	EA	20	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$100.00
151	711-11-123	LF	100	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
152	711-11-124	LF	30	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS	\$4.50	\$135.00	\$5.50	\$165.00
153	711-11-125	LF	100	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$7.50	\$750.00
154	711-11-141	GM	0.10	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"	\$2,600.00	\$260.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00
155	711-11-160	EA	3	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
156	711-11-170	EA	5	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, ARROW	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
157	711-11-224	LF	150	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
158	711-16-101	GM	0.15	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	\$5,300.00	\$795.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,050.00
159	711-16-201	GM	0.15	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	\$5,300.00	\$795.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,050.00
160		EA	10	NUCLEAR DENSITY TEST	\$270.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
161		EA	1	PROCTOR T-180	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
162		EA	1	PROCTOR T-99	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTALS (Basis of Award)						\$1,904,340.00		\$2,895,355.00